LIQUOR LICENSES

DEALER LICENSES

OTHER LICENSES

Section 12 (On-Premise) — Pouring License

All Alcohol Restaurant
Wine & Malt Restaurant
All Alcohol Club

Section 15 (Off-Premise) - Package Store
Beer & Wine
All Alcohol

Section 14 - Special One Day License
Beer & Wine
All Alcohol

Farm Series Pouring Permit
(Brewery, Winery, Distillery)

Class |

New & Second Hand Cars
Class Il License

Used Car
Class lll License

Junk Cars

Common Victualler

Street Vendor

Automatic Amusement Device
Entertainment License

Daily (short-term)
for single events - not for ongoing offerings

Seven Day (full-year)
covers year-round entertainment offerings

Lodging House
Second Hand Valuable Goods

Earth Removal

Town of Littleton Fee Schedule — Effective March 14, 2022

$3,250.
$1,500.
$1,000.

$1,000.
$2,000.

$50.
$50.

$1,000.

$100.
$100.

$100.

$25.

$25.

$20./per device

$60./per event

$175.

$100.

$100.

§25.





