

## Town of Littleton Fee Schedule – Effective March 14, 2022

### LIQUOR LICENSES

#### Section 12 (On-Premise) – Pouring License

All Alcohol Restaurant	\$3,250.
Wine & Malt Restaurant	\$1,500.
All Alcohol Club	\$1,000.

#### Section 15 (Off-Premise) - Package Store

Beer & Wine	\$1,000.
All Alcohol	\$2,000.

#### Section 14 - Special One Day License

Beer & Wine	\$50.
All Alcohol	\$50.

<b>Farm Series Pouring Permit</b> (Brewery, Winery, Distillery)	\$1,000.
--	----------

### DEALER LICENSES

#### Class I

New & Second Hand Cars	\$100.
------------------------	--------

#### Class II License

Used Car	\$100.
----------	--------

#### Class III License

Junk Cars	\$100.
-----------	--------

### OTHER LICENSES

<b>Common Victualler</b>	\$25.
--------------------------	-------

<b>Street Vendor</b>	\$25.
----------------------	-------

<b>Automatic Amusement Device</b>	\$20./per device
-----------------------------------	------------------

#### Entertainment License

Daily (short-term) <i>for single events - not for ongoing offerings</i>	\$60./per event
--	-----------------

Seven Day (full-year) <i>covers year-round entertainment offerings</i>	\$175.
---	--------

<b>Lodging House</b>	\$100.
----------------------	--------

<b>Second Hand Valuable Goods</b>	\$100.
-----------------------------------	--------

<b>Earth Removal</b>	\$25.
----------------------	-------